Classic base

Available in sizes S, M and L.

Classic base with LegComfort™-system

Available in sizes M and L.

Stressless® View Family - Measurements (inches)

Item no.

1306010
1306310

1307010
1307310
1307715

1307096

1308010
1308310
1308715

1307000
1307313

Size

View Small
View Small

View Medium
View Medium
View Medium
View Office

View Large
View Large
View Large

View Ottoman
View Ottoman

Classic
Signature

Classic
Signature
LegComfort
Office

Classic
Signature
LegComfort

Classic
Signature

Chair
Chair

Chair

Chair
Electric
Office Chair

Chair
Chair
Electric

Ottoman
Ottoman

Width

30.7
307

323
323
323
323

35.8
35.8
35.8

22.4
22.4

46.1-

Height

413
425

425
429
425
48.8

42.9
433
42.9

15.7
16.9

307
307

319
319
32.3-53.3
315

327
33.5
32.1-53.0

18.5
18.5

Signature base with Balance Adapt™
Available in sizes S, M and L.

Seat
Height

15.4
16.5

16.1
16.5
18.7
19.7

173
18.1
18.3

20.1
20.1

20.5
20.9

211
20.0

21.4
21.4
21.3

Office base
Available in size M.
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Stressless is proudly endorsed by
the American Chiropractic Association.

www.stressless.com

Note: Elevator Kit for the Signature Base and Elevator Rings for Classic Base are available and will raise the height of chair and ottoman 1Y,”

Available in over 50 leather colors and 14 fabric grades, combined with 8 wood finish choices.




