

Stressless® View Family



Classic base
Available in sizes S, M and L.



Classic base with LegComfort™-system

Available in sizes M and L.



Signature base with Balance Adapt[™]
Available in sizes S, M and L.



Office base Available in size M.

Stressless® View Family - Measurements (inches)

					•			
Item no.	Size	Base	Option	Width	Height	Depth	Seat Height	Seat Depth
1306010	View Small	Classic	Chair	30.7	41.3	30.7	15.4	20.1
1306310	View Small	Signature	Chair	30.7	42.5	30.7	16.5	20.1
1307010	View Medium	Classic	Chair	32.3	42.5	31.9	16.1	20.5
1307310	View Medium	Signature	Chair	32.3	42.9	31.9	16.5	20.9
1307715	View Medium	LegComfort	Electric	32.3	42.5	32.3 - 53.3	18.7	21.1
1307096	View Office	Office	Office Chair	32.3	46.1 - 48.8	31.5	19.7	20.0
1308010	View Large	Classic	Chair	35.8	42.9	32.7	17.3	21.4
1308310	View Large	Signature	Chair	35.8	43.3	33.5	18.1	21.4
1308715	View Large	LegComfort	Electric	35.8	42.9	32.1-53.0	18.3	21.3
	_	_						
1307000	View Ottoman	Classic	Ottoman	22.4	15.7	18.5		
1307313	View Ottoman	Signature	Ottoman	22.4	16.9	18.5		



Note: Elevator Kit for the Signature Base and Elevator Rings for Classic Base are available and will raise the height of chair and ottoman 11/4"